
Franco-Belge seniors  22 Mai  2023

Brut Net

1 BONDUES 1 BRIGODE

1 MATHON Thierry 29 1 DURIEUX Philippe 44

2 CHOMBARD Jean Pierre 29 2 MULLIEZ Vianney 38

3 LAFON Catherine 29 3 LOBBENS Stéphane 38

4 MARQUILLY Martine 28 4 LORIDANT Marc 37

5 CAULLIEZ Stéphane 26 5 CHAMPETIER Stéphane 34

6 DESQ Charles 20 6 CHRISTIANS Francoise 33

Total:    161 Total:    224

2 ROYAL HAINAUT 2 LE SART

1 RENAUX Michel 34 1 HONORE Anne 41

2 CARDINAL Christian 27 2 TOULEMONDE Sophie 39

3 POZZA Novenuo 26 3 LEROY Franck 39

4 MORTHIER Philippe 26 4 LELEU Philipppe 34

5 VALLEE Denis 24 5 LIBEERT Alain 34

6 LACROIX Alain 22 6 WOJCIEKOWSKI Gérard 34
Total:    159 Total:    221

3 BRIGODE 3 BONDUES

1 LORIDANT Marc 27 1 LAFON Catherine 41

2 CHAMPETIER Stéphane 26 2 MATHON Thierry 38

3 LOBBENS Stéphane 26 3 OMAR Safi 37

4 DURIEUX Philippe 25 4 MARQUILLY Martine 36

5 MULLIEZ Vianney 24 5 CAULLIEZ Stéphane 34

6 BASSEZ Jean Claude 16 6 CHOMBARD Jean Pierre 34

Total:    144 Total:    220

4 LE SART 4 ROYAL HAINAUT

1 GUFFOND Patrice 25 1 CARDINAL Christian 38

2 MAZY Jerome 24 2 MORTHIER Philippe 38

3 HONORE Anne 24 3 POZZA Novenuo 37

4 TOULEMONDE Sophie 21 4 DAUBIE Thierry 35

5 TOULEMONDE Hugues 20 5 VALLEE Denis 32

6 LELEU Philippe 20 6 RENAUX Michel 32
Total:    134 Total:    212

5 THUMERIES 5 MONT GARNI

1 LEMAIRE Bernard 22 1 BARANDOOZY Reza 36

2 CAPELAIN Marcel 21 2 VERMEULEN Andre 35

3 BRUSSEEL Jean Luc 21 3 GOFFETTE Daniel 32

4 BERGUES Dominique 20 4 CHRISTIANS Régis 32

5 BOCQUET Denis 16 5 VANDENHOVEN Pierre 29

6 LEFETZ Christian 15 6 MOURIN Anne 28

Total:    115 Total:    192

6 MONT GARNI 6 LES FLANDRES

1 BARANDOOZY Reza 27 1 SCHABANEL Marc 38

2 GOFFETTE Daniel 18 2 DOUCHET Patrice 35

3 VANDENHOVEN Pierre 18 3 DHERBIGNY Antoine 33

4 VERMEULEN Andre 15 4 MAERTENS Patrick 30

5 LOGEOT Alain 14 5 DEBIEUVRE Eric 30

6 CHRISTIANS Régis 14 6 AUGEM Marc 26
Total:    106 Total:    192

7 LES FLANDRES 7 THUMERIES

1 DOUCHET Patrice 16 1 DUBRETON Yves 35

2 SCHABANEL Marc 16 2 CAPELAIN Marcel 33

3 AUGEM Marc 13 3 BRUSSEEL Jean Luc 31

4 DHERBIGNY Antoine 13 4 FOURNIER Eric 30

5 DEFONTAINE Yves 12 5 CAUVILLIET Christian 29

6 MAERTENS Patrick 12 6 LEFETZ Christian 29

Total:    82 Total:    187

8 VALENCIENNES 8 VALENCIENNES

1 BEUGNET Dominique 16 1 NACHTERGAL Annie 34

2 NACHTERGAL Annie 15 2 DECHOZ Serge 33

3 AUBECQ Philippe 13 3 DESMIDT Brigitte 31

4 DESMIDT Brigitte 12 4 AUBECQ Marie Francoise 28

5 DECHOZ Serge 11 5 BEUGNET Dominique 27

6 AUBECQ Marie Francoise 9 6 BANTEGNIES Gerard 25
Total:    76 Total:    178

9 LATEM 9 LATEM

1 SWAELENS Guy 19 1 CHRISTEYNS Rose 35

2 CHRISTEYNS Rose 17 2 SWAELENS Guy 34

3 ROEGIERS Denis 8 3 HOLVOET Danielle 30

4 HOLVOET Danielle 8 4 HOLVOET Francoise 30

5 HOLVOET Francoise 7 5 LARDINOIT Monique 26

6 DEREN Pierre 6 6 TYTGAT Nicole 22

Total:    65 Total:    177


